Individual Best Times (Masters)

Michael Hodgson - (803493) - Woking SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

4:40.62
4:44.29
4:46.25

4:52.00

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

4:46.25
4:40.62
4:44.29

4:52.00

Copyright 2024

482
463
454

428

454
482
463
428

Round

Round

Swim
Date

21/01/17
03/04/16
20/01/18
28/01/12

Swim
Date

20/01/18
21/01/17
03/04/16
28/01/12

Meet

SER Long Course Masters 2017
British Masters & Senior Age Group Meet
Swim South East LC Masters 2018

SE Region Masters Long Course

Meet

Swim South East LC Masters 2018
SER Long Course Masters 2017
British Masters & Senior Age Group Meet

SE Region Masters Long Course

Venue

Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield

Crawley
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Licence Level

MAS658 0
MAS598 0
MAS733 0
MAS329 0

Licence Level

MAS733 0
MAS658 0
MAS598 0
MAS329 0
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