## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

Michael Hodgson - (803493) - Woking SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
4:40.62	482		21/01/17	SER Long Course Masters 2017	Crawley	MAS658	0
4:44.29	463	Н	03/04/16	British Masters & Senior Age Group Meet	Sheffield	MAS598	0
4:46.25	454	Н	20/01/18	Swim South East LC Masters 2018	Crawley	MAS733	0
4:52.00	428		28/01/12	SE Region Masters Long Course	Crawley	MAS329	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
4:46.25	454	Н	20/01/18	Swim South East LC Masters 2018	Crawley	MAS733	0
4:40.62	482		21/01/17	SER Long Course Masters 2017	Crawley	MAS658	0
4:44.29	463	Н	03/04/16	British Masters & Senior Age Group Meet	Sheffield	MAS598	0
4:52.00	428		28/01/12	SE Region Masters Long Course	Crawley	MAS329	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS